LM567/LM567C
2018 JUN1 / 11深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
LM567/LM567C Tone Decoder
DESCRIPTION
The LM567 and LM567C are general purpose tone decoders designed to provide a saturated transistor
switch to ground when an input signal is present within the passband. The circuit consists of an I and Q
detector driven by a voltage controlled oscillator which determines the center frequency of the decoder.

 Carrier Current Remote Controls
 Communications Paging Decoders
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LM567PG DIP8 LM567 TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LM567CPG DIP8 LM567C TUBE 2000pcs/Box
LM567DRG SOP8 LM567 REEL 2500pcs/Reel
LM567CDRG SOP8 LM567C REEL 2500pcs/Reel
CONNECTION DIAGRAM
SOP8/DIP8
LM567/LM567C